The Type 1109 Ashcroft® solid front
stainless steel case gauge offers many
features not available elsewhere. With a
true 41⁄2˝ dial size, a fully temperature com-
pensated case and blowout back for safety,
the Type 1109 offers superior readability
compared to the competitive 100mm case
gauges. The Type 1109 has been designed

All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© 2013 Ashcroft Inc. 05/13BULLETIN GS-1109
HOW TO ORDER: 45 1109 SD 04L XXX 0/100#
1. Dial size–41⁄2˝
2. Case Type–1109
3. Tube and socket material–see chart page 2
4. Connection size–1⁄4 (02), 1⁄2 (04), 1⁄4 high pressure (09)
5. Connection location–Lower (L) only
6. Optional features
7. Standard pressure range
(1) Liquid fill (glycerin only) available on ranges 20,000 psi
and below.
Ash Bul GS-1109_Ash Bul IG-1 1109  5/14/13  11:22 AM  Page 1
Type 1109 General Service Gauge
Ashcroft Inc., 250 East Main Street, Stratford, CT 06614 USA
Tel: 203-378-8281 • Fax: 203-385-0408
email: info@ashcroft.com • www.ashcroft.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© 2013 Ashcroft Inc. 05/13
DIMENSIONS
(15.9)
.63
(22)
.87
(101)
3.98
 (ø122)
ø4.80
 (ø100)
ø3.94
(62)
2.44
(19)
.75
(60)
2.36
FILLING PLUG
THREAD 9/16-18 UNF
( ) millimeters
STANDARD RANGES
Pressure Compound
psi psi
0/15
0/30
0/60
0/100
0/160
0/200
0/300
0/400
0/600
0/800
0/1000
0/1500
0/2000
0/3000
0/5000
0/10,000
0/20,000
0/30,000
0/50,000
0/80,000
0/100,000
30 in.Hg/15 psi
30 in.Hg /30 psi
30 in.Hg /60 psi
30 in.Hg /100 psi
30 in.Hg /150 psi
30 in.Hg /300 psi
NOTE:
Equivalent standard